
S.No. Reg. No 

1 

2 

5 

3 B/140/2024-25 

6 

4 B/91/2024-25 

7 

LIST OF PROVISIONALLY ADMITTED STUDENTS IN BALVATIKA 3 

B/38/2024-25 

1 

B/110/2024-25 

1 

B/29/2024-25 

S.No. Reg. No 

PM SHRI KV NSG MANESAR 

S.No. Reg. No 

B/152/2024-25 

Student's Name DOB 

Harit 
Harshika Yadav 

Nikunj 

B/112/2024-25 Pratik 

Veer 

B/137/2024-25 Jhanvi 
B/02/2024-25 

Prayag Yadav 

Rakshit 

RTE 

Student's Name 

01-11-2018 

B/180/2024-25 |Akshit Kumar 

07-09-2018 

ADMN. /Cyya4. 

09-11-2018 

(Dr SHA SMI CHKAR RA) 

|27-10-2018 
|25-05-2018 

01-12-2018 

Student's Name DOB 

26-09-2018 

Harsh Vardhan |27-02-2018 

31-12-2018 

KV WARD 

DOB 

08-09-2018 

Service 

244|24 

Cat. 

PRINCIPAL 

V 
V 
V 

V 

V 
V 

LIST OF PROVISIONALLY ADMITTED STUDENTS IN BALVATIKA 3 

Differentially Abled 

Service 
Cat. 

Service 
Cat. 

II (KV 

Caste Cat. 

SC 

ward) 

LISTI) 
2414024 

OBC(NCL) 
OBC(NCL) 
SC 

LIST OF PROVISIONALLY ADMITTED STUDENTS IN BALVATIKA 3 

|OBC(NCL) 
OBC(NCL) 

OBC(NCL) 
OBC(NCL) 

OBC 

(O8 CASES) 

Caste Cat. 

Remarks 

oCASE) 

Remarks 

OBC(NCL) 

Caste Cat. Remarks 

0lCASE) 

HRTChairrtan 
.ioYMC. 

Kendrlya Vidyalaya NSG 
4Manesar-122051 



S.No. Reg. No 

1 B/04/2024-25 

2 

5 

6 

7 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

11 B/161/2024-25 

20 

21 

22 

23 

1 

2 

LIST OF PROVISIONALLY ADMITTED STUDENTS IN BALVATIKA 3 

B/14/2024-25 

10 B/158/2024-25 Vinay Jadaun 

3 

B/06/2024-25 

B/27/2024-25 
B/28/2024-25 

B/45/2024-25 

(Dr 

B/71/2024-25 
B/21/2024-25 

B/94/2024-25 

B/93/2024-25 Ketika 

B/41/2024-25 

B/111/2024-25 Devpriya 
B/144/2024-25 Navnit Singh 

B/90/2024-25 

B/18/2024-25 

S.No. Reg. No 

B/42/2024-25 

B/69/2024-25 

B/152/2024-25 

B/51/2024-25 

PM SHRI KV NSG MANESAR 

Student's Name 

Vivan Gulia 

B/87/2024-25 

Sidharth Singh 

B/51/2024-25 

Aksh Singh 
Janvi 

B/62/2024-25 

Sarthak Mishra 

B/103/2024-25 Diptimayee Murmu 

ADMN. I/C 

Himanshi 

B/59/2024-25 |Kawshik Rajbongshi 

Dikshita Singh 

Prayash Chettri 
Yashika Yadav 

Aastha Roy 
Rudra Nandavaram 

Pravnav Godara 

Shreya Choudhary 
Shrish Shrivastav 

Akshat J. Dijeesh 

Harsh Vardhan 

Nishika Gautam 

Student's Name 

DOB 

Nishika Gautam 
Lakshit Kumar 

24-11-2018 

27-03-2019 

SHASH| CHHABRA) 

07-12-2018 

23-08-2018 

06-02-2019 

25-12-2018 
05-09-2018 

06-07-2018 

09-11-2018 

18-01-2019 

19-11-2018 

27-09-2018 

19-08-2018 

02-08-2018 

27-11-2018 

08-06-2018 

02-10-2018 

21-03-2019 

31-10-2018 

08-01-2019 

01-01-2019 

27-02-2018 
08-10-2018 

CATEGORY - SC 

Sanvi Sagar Bhonsale 24-09-2018 

|DOB 

Service Caste Cat. 

08-10-2018 

Cat. 

22-04-2018 

OBC(NCL) 

Cat. 

GEN 

J4420t 
PRÍNCIPAL 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

OBC(NCL) 

OBC(NCL) 
GEN 

LIST OF PROVISIONALLY ADMITTED STUDENTS IN BALVATIKA 3 

GEN 

GEN 

OBC 

GEN 

OBC 

ST 

OBC 

OBC(NCL) 
GEN 

GEN 

OBC 

GEN (DA) 
SC 

ServiceCaste Cat. 

SC 
SC 
SC 

03Caacs) 

LLst2 

24|+|24 
Remarks 

(23CASESJ 

Remarks 

CHATRMAN 
3TTChairman 
.A.A./V.M.C. 

Kendriya Vidyalaya NSG 
HTManesar-122051 



S.No. Reg. No 
1 

3 

5 

6 

7 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

BALVATKA-3 

B/64/2024-25 

B/126/2024-25 Garima Vashistha 

PM SHRI KV NSG MANESAR 

B/43/2024-25 

Student's Name 

B/179/2024-25 Parth 
B/108/2024-24 Jenisha Tushir 

Kavya Yadav 

RTE (WAITING LIST) 

Vanshika 

B/70/2024-25 |Ghanish 

B/62/2024-25 

B/138/2024-25 Vanshika 
B/107/2024-25 Jenika Tushir 
B/171/2024-25 Utkarsh Yadav 
B/150/2024-25 Aayush Rathi 
B/135/2024-25 Yuvaan Singal 
B/129/2024-25 Shagun 

Lakshit Kumar 

B/78/2024-25 Yug Jhankra 

`hheb ADMN. Vey4'ay 

15 B/116/2024-25 Rudra Yadav 

(Dr: SHASHI cHHABRA) 

DOB 

19-10-2018 

|21-04-2018 

08-01-2019 

12-11-2018 

16-01-2019 

23-12-2018 
15-07-2018 

08-01-2019 

17-01-2019 

|26-09-2018 

|21-08-2018 

|17-03-2019 

22-04-2018 
24-07-2018 

02-08-2018 

Service 

24|42024 

PRINCIPAL 

Cat. 

|= 

|>>>=> 

V 

> 

V 

V 

24+4|224 
Caste Cat. Remarks 

GEN (BPL) 
OBC(NCL) 
|OBC(NCL) 

LIST 3 

|OBC(NCL) 
SC 

|SC 
SC 

OBC(NCL) 

OBC(NCL) 
|OBC(NOCL) 
SC 

SC 

|SC 

OBC(NCL) 
OBC(NCL) 

(15 CASES) 

HChaiman 
R.n.R.RMAN Kendrlya Vidyalaya NSG 

Manesar-122051 



S.No. Reg. No 

1 

2 

3 

6 

4 B/15/2024-25 

7 

10 

12 

14 

BALVATIKA-3 

B/183/2024-25 
B/23/2024-25 

B/184/2024-25 Devansh Kumar Sah 
B/62/2024-25 Lakshit Kumar 

B/29/2024-25 Prayag Yadav 
9 B/115/2024-25 Ridit 

18 

B/87/2024-25 

20 

B/03/2024-25 

11 B/108/2024-24 Jenisha Tushir 

1 

3 

13 B/148/2024-25 Kirti 

|Student's Name 

5 

Badrachalam Yohan 

Swamy 

6 

|Aditya Bishnoi 

15 B/100/2024-25 Ansh 

21 B/153/2024-25 

|Hardhya Singh 
|Kakodiya 

B/107/2024-25Jenika Tushir 

16 B/98/2024-25 |Devansh 
17 B/88/2024-25 Nevaya 

S.No. Reg. No 

|Shreyansh 

B/32/2024-25 Paridhi 

Sanvi Sagar Bhonsale |24-09-2018 

B/O9/2024-25 Yug 

19 B/33/2024-25 Poorav 
B/72/2024-25 

PIVI SnKI NV IVIU IVIAIVJAN 

B/98/2024-25 

B/125/2024-25 Pihu Yadav 

Naksh 
Viaan Nain 

B/03/2024-25 
B/148/2024-25 Kirti 

4 B/33/2024-25 Poorav 
|Devansh 

B/32/2024-25 Paridhi 
B/72/2024-25 Naksh 

WAITING LIST 

7 B/88/2024-25 Nevaya 

DOB 

11-11-2018 

ADMN. I/C 4:4a4 
(DY:SHASH) CHHABRA) 

30-09-2018 

05-04-2017 
02-02-2019 

05-04-2018 
22-04-2018 
25-05-2018 
|27-05-2018 
08-01-2019 
08-01-2019 
09-10-2018 
19-01-2019 
24-07-2018 
11-06-2018 
|11-09-2018 

Student's Name DOB 

|Shreyansh 

02-11-2018 
20-06-2018 
09-10-2018 
02-05-2018 

CATEGORY - SC (WAITING LIST ) 

2/10/2018| IV 

02-02-2019 

19-01-2019 
11-09-2018 
09-10-2018 
09-10-2018 
02-05-2018 

Service 

|02-11-2018 

Cat. 

PRINCIPAL 

Service 

24|42094 

Cat. 

LIST4 
2414|4 

| 

Caste Cat. Remarks 

GEN 
GEN 

SC 

GEN (DA) 
SC 

GEN 
SC 

OBC (ESM) 
OBC(NCL) 
|OBC(NCL) 
OBC(NCL) 
SC 

SC 

OBC(NCL) 
OBC(NCL) 
SC 
SC 

OBC(NCL) 

(21CASES) 

SC 
SC 
GEN 

Caste Cat. Remarks 
SC 
SC 
|SC 
SC 
SC 
SC 
SC 

07 CASES) 

yetRHARMAN R.A.G.NM.C. 

Kendrlye Vidyalaya NSG 
tManesar-122051 
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